RO Hara faeafacares

(9 & srfafaad gear-25 (2009) & d8d MTFEH
SIie-UTell, e siTe- 123031 (gf¥amom)

CENTRAL UNIVERSITY OF HARYANA

(Established vide Act No. 25 (2009) of Parliament)
Jant-Pali, Mahendergarh-123031 (Haryana)

No: CUH/2019/A&C/217 Date: 07.08.2019
NOTIFICATION

With the approval of the competent authority, the revised Academic Calendar of the
University for the Academic Session 2019-20 is notified as under:

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2019-20 (Revised)
(For all the Post Graduate & B.Voc Programmes)

Classes to begin for the odd semester 15-07-2019 (Monday)
Dispersal of classes for the odd semester 25-11-2019 (Monday)
Preparation and conduct of the Examinations for the 26-11-2019 (Tuesday)
odd semester 14-12-2019 (Saturday)
| iy 15-12-2019 (Sunday)
WY IIRIASS 26-12-2019 (Thursday)
Classes begin for the even semester 27-12-2019 (Friday)
Dispersal of classes for the even semester 08-05-2020 (Friday)
Preparation and conduct of the Examinations for the 09-05-2020 (Saturday)
even semester 31-05-2020 (Sunday)

01-06-2020 (Monday)

Summer vacation 30-06-2020 (Tuesday)

Note: Gazetted and Restricted Holidays will be observed as notified by the University of

Haryana.
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Assistant Registrar
(Academic & Council Branch)

Copy of above is forwarded to the following for information and necessary action:

1. All Deans/HoDs/TICs, CUH

Finance Officer, CUH

Controller of Examinations, CUH

Director, DDUKK, CUH

Vice-Chancellor’s Secretariat (for kind information of Vice-Chancellor), CUH
Office of the Registrar (for kind information of Registrar), CUH

ICT Section, CUH
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